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Grade 1 to 8 

2018-2019 Tuition and Fee Schedule 
 

 

Tuition Fee         $18,300 

 

Additional Fees 

Materials Fee, due upon acceptance    $     500 

Sundry Fee, due upon acceptance      $     500 

 

Total          $19,300 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Tuition Payment Options: 

 

Plan One (Annually)        $18,300 

Includes a $2500 non-refundable fee 

     

 

Plan Two (Monthly)        $18,900 

April 1, 2018 deposit of $2,500 (non-refundable fee) 

Eight Installments of $2050 dated the first 

of the month starting May – December 2018 

 

 

Before and After School Care  

Before School Care available 7:30-8:30 am for $150 per month 

After School Care available 4:00-6:00 pm for $300 per month 

 

 

Richland Academy Sibling Discount 
 

A 5% discount is applied to the families with more than one child attending the 

school.  First child will pay the full tuition and the remaining siblings will receive 

the discount. 

 

 

 
 

 

All tuition fees are made payable to Richland Academy, and post-dated cheques are due upon 

registration. A service charge of $50 will apply to any returned cheques. 



 

 

 

 

Richland Academy Loyalty Program 
 

It is with pleasure that Richland Academy is continuing its Loyalty Program for 

the 2018-2019 academic year. To participate in the Loyalty Program, your 

child(ren) must have completed five or more full-time academic years at 

Richland Academy. 

 

Additionally, your child’s deposit, installment payments, and re-enrolment 

contract must be submitted no later than April 1, 2018 to qualify. 

 

The Loyalty Program entitles qualified students to a 5% discount off of 2018-2019 

tuition fees. Please note that sibling discounts do not apply to those students 

qualifying for the Loyalty Program. 

 

Richland Academy wishes to thank you for your fellowship and dedication over 

the years! 

 

Richland Academy Referral Reward Program 
 

We are proud of our school and the welcoming community within its walls. And 

we know you are, too.  

 

It means a great deal to us when you refer others to Richland. As a token of our 

appreciation we offer a gift certificate to families who make a recommendation 

to another family that results in an enrolment.  

 

And we purchase those gift certificates from businesses owned by members of 

our Richland community – so the reward benefits both your family and another. 

 

Please let us know if you’ve made a referral. We want to thank you properly!! 


